CGLEASON GLMCLM17 12/01/2016 13:58 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 12/05/2016 thru 12/05/2016
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 TRUSTMARK NATL BANK / LOAN OPERATIONS 171381 12/05/2016 12/01/2016 1112 3,612.70
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-800-800 PHONR UPGRADE SYSTEM PRIN 430 12/01/2016 3,473.+32
001-800-802 PHONE UPGRADE SYSTEM INT 430 12/01/2016 139.38
001 THE ALARM COMPANY, INC 171390 12/05/2016 11/21/2016 1113 212 .50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 104071 09/19/2016 212.50
001 AZZIE JACKSON ADAMS 171391 12/05/2016 11/21/2016 1114 79:..38
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/18/2016 79.38
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 171393 12/05/2016 11/21/2016 1115 57.94
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537688931 11/02/2016 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537696363 11/09/2016 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537703815 11/16/2016 13137
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537688933 11/02/2016 4.46
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537696365 11/09/2016 4.46
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537703814 11/16/2016 8.91
001 MIDSOUTH ELEVATOR, LLC 171394 12/05/2016 11/21/2016 1116 1,325.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 18281 11/15/2016 1,325.00
001 TERRY SERVICE, INC. 171395 12/05/2016 11/21/2016 1117 6,572.76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50461 11/14/2016 999.94
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50462 11/14/2016 427.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50463 11/14/2016 415.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50464 11/14/2016 619.62
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50465 11/14/2016 415.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50466 11/14/2016 2,750.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 50467 11/14/2016 946.20
001 ALEX BREELAND 171397 12/05/2016 11/21/2016 1118 108.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1111620168 11/16/2016 4.32
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 111182016A 11/18/2016 28.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 111132016A 11/14/2016 28.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 111142016A 11/14/2016 24 .84
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 111152016A 11/15/2016 22.68
001 PALLASCENE COLE 171398 12/05/2016 12/22/2016 1119 62.64
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/20/2016 62 .64
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 WESLEY T. EVANS 171399 12/05/2016 11/22/2016 1120 1,275.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date Py Amount
001-180-550 LEGAL FEES NOV 2016 11/18/2016 1,275+00
001 PITNEY BOWES 171400 12/05/2016 12/22/2016 1121 55.99
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1001505882 08/10/2016 55.99
001 MISS. ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISORS 171403 12/05/2016 12/22/2016 1122 900.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-487 FALL 2016 WORKSHOP 2309 11/14/2016 900.00
001  U.S.NEXT, INC. 171404 12/05/2016 11/22/2016 1123 3,589.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-152-544 SERVER HOSTING 151673 11/14/2016 189..95
001-152-544 WEBSITE SUPPORT 151673 11/14/2016 3,400.00
001 VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 171405 12/05/2016 11/22/2016 1124 2,487.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-152-581 MONTHLY E-MAIL SUPPORT 604834 11/14/2016 1,820.00
001-152-581 MONTHLY E-MAIL ARCHIVING 604833 11/14/2016 667.50
001 PHIL HARDWICK 171406 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1128 720.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-581 FACILITATE STRATEGIC PLANNING 1116 11/22/2016 720.00
001 OFFICE OF THE STATE AUDITOR 171407 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1126 285.91
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-121-551 ACCOUNTING & AUDITING FEES 90056535 11/22/2016 285.91
001 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO., L. 171408 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1127 2;391 .05
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL C057083256 11/14/2016 629.92
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL c057083257 11/14/2016 587.36
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL Cc057083258 11/14/2016 586.03
001-180-581 TRUCK RENTAL C057083246 11/14/2016 587.74
001 DIVERSIFIED COMPANIES, LLC 171409 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1128 20,987.51
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-501 POSTAGE-TAX STMTS 11216-P 11/02/2016 20,987.51
001 BAY TECH LABEL, INC. 171410 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1129 196.79
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-615 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SUPPLIES 92366 08/19/2016 196.79
001 LISA DUVALL 171411 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1130 214.92
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/22/2016 214.92
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SHEILA WOODARD 171412 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1131 214.92
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/22/2016 214.92
001 TIMOTHY JENKINS 171413 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1132 107.46
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/21/2016 107.46
001 REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH 171414 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1133 16,667.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES - NOV 11/01/2016 16,667.00
001 PATRICIA B. TRUESDALE 171416 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1134 58.86
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/21/2016 58.86
001 TAMMIE PHILLIPS 171417 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1135 63.72
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/18/2016 63.72
001 MADISON CTY HEALTH DEPT 171425 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1136 15,203.34
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-400-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 11/23/2016 15,203.34
001 MADCO PROPERTIES, LLC 171427 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1137 3;23750
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-168-530 RENT 11/23/2016 3.,237.50
001 REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH 171428 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1138 9,166.66
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-421-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 11/23/2016 9,166.66
001 MADISON COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DIST 171429 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1139 11,716.25
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-630-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 11/23/2016 11,716.25
001 CAUTHEN NELSON 171430 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1140 400.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P Amount
001-161-552 MEDICAL FEES 2016- 11/21/2016 200.00
001-161-552 MEDICAL FEES 2016-996 11/21/2016 200.00
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 171431 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1141 459.70
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10483737 11/17/2016 393.33
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10483744 11/17/2016 6.32
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10483754 11/17/2016
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10483091 11/10/2016 49.40
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10483615 11/16/2016 10.65
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 RAYBORN HARVEY, CSR #1274 171432 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1142 21.6,:10
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 1944 11/15/2016 126.10
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 1945 11/16/2016 90.00
001 CANDICE CRANE 171433 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1143 319.68
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-161-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11/17/2016 319.68
001 ENTERGY 171434 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1144 55.78
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117660514 11/14/2016 14 .52
001-265-510 UTILITIES 123950222 11/11/2016 15.05
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117660506 11/08/2016 11.04
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117660605 11/11/2016 15,17
001 ENTERGY 171435 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1145 58.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117646406 11/15/2016 14.12
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117646414 11/15/2016 15 .30
001-265-510 UTILITIES 112629233 11/10/2016 14.78
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117646356 11/09/2016 14.28
001 ENTERGY 171436 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1146 43 .44
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117646364 11/10/2016 14.39
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117660589 11/10/2016 14.66
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117660639 11/07/2016 14.39
001 KRAFT AUTO PARTS, INC. 171437 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1147 16.99
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 371117992 11/18/2016 16..:99
001 WAGE WORKS, INC. 171441 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1148 319.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-581 ADMIN FEES COBRA TR61485 10/31/2016 319.20
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 171442 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1149 189.89
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7197 11/16/2016 39.90
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 7200 11/17/2016 149.99
001 BROWNELLS INC 171443 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1150 184.85
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 1322940200 11/09/2016 184.85
001 BUFKIN MECHANICAL, INC 171444 12/05/2016 11/23/2016 1151 995.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 712172 07/18/2016 995.00
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INTERSTATE BATTERIES
Account Number
001-220-543
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MADISON COUNTY COOP
Account Number
001-220-646

METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC
Account Number
001-200-571

MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLY
Account Number
001-200-691

PITNEY BOWES
Account Number
001-200-603

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
Account Number
001-220-646

UNISAFE, INC.
Account Number
001-220-646

VALLEY SERVICES INC
Account Number
001-220-579
001-220-579

FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT, INC
Account Number
001-200-613

C SPIRE WIRELESS
Account Number
001-100-502
001-101-502
001-102-502
001-103-502
001-104-502
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 12/05/2016 thru 12/05/2016

Trans Release
# Date
171446 12/05/2016
Description
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

171447 12/05/2016
Description
EQUIP REPAIR
EQUIP REPAIR

171449 12/05/2016
Description
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

171450 12/05/2016
Description
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

171451 12/05/2016
Description
UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL

171452 12/05/2016
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

171455 12/05/2016
Description
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

171456 12/05/2016
Description
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

171457 12/05/2016
Description
FEEDING PRISONERS
FEEDING PRISONERS

171473 12/05/2016
Description
LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES

171474 12/05/2016
Description
PHONE SERVICE
PHONE SERVICE
PHONE SERVICE
PHONE SERVICE
PHONE SERVICE

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
11/23/2016 1152
Invoice # Date P.
16082240 11/15/2016
16082992 11/15/2016
11/23/2016 1153
Invoice # Date P.
2502022573 11/16/2016
2502022574 11/16/2016
11/23/2016 1154
Invoice # Date P.
461016 11/18/2016
11/23/2016 1155
Invoice # Date P.
M22282 11/11/2016
11/23/2016 1156
Invoice # Date P.
554716 11/11/2016
11/23/2016 1157
Invoice # Date P.
1002365625 11/04/2016
11/23/2016 1158
Invoice # Date P.
1060-8 11/14/2016
11/23/2016 1159
Invoice # Date P.
698036 11/11/2016
11/23/2016 1160
Invoice # Date P.
025166 11/14/2016
025458 11/21/2016
11/28/2016 1161
Invoice # Date P.
156268 11/28/2016
11/28/2016 1162
Invoice # Date P.
30543693 11/25/2016
30543693 11/25/2016
30543693 11/25/2016
30543693 11/25/2016
30543693 11/25/2016
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 C SPIRE WIRELESS 171474 12/05/2016 11/28/2016 1162 2,235.94 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-120-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 50.26
001-122-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 50.26
001-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 178.01
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 134.85
001-154-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 100.52
001-154-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 30543693 11/25/2016 319.99
001-160-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 50.26
001-162-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 100.52
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 50.46
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 84 .45
001-167-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 34.19
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 50.26
001-262-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 11/25/2016 158.01
001 TRI-STATE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 171494 12/05/2016 11/28/2016 1163 850.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-103-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 2016 14 11/15/2016 850.00
001 BRANCH NICKIE 171495 12/05/2016 11/28/2016 1164 125.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-167-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 11/28/2016 125.00
001 RAYBORN HARVEY, CSR #1274 171496 12/05/2016 11/28/2016 1165 778.50
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 1948 11/23/2016 778.50
001 MAC HAIK CHEVROLET 171498 12/05/2016 11/28/2016 1166 72.56
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-265-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 102183 11/28/2016 72..56
001 CAMDEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT. 171499 12/05/2016 11/28/2016 1167 640.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS 11/21/2016 640.00
001 WEST MADISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 171500 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1168 600.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS 11/28/2016 600.00
001 ENTERGY 171501 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1169 90.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-510 UTILITIES 15848955 10/25/2016 2.84
001-265-510 UTILITIES 15848955 11/25/2016 2.63
001-265-510 UTILITIES 19695444 10/24/2016 14.11
001-265-510 UTILITIES 19695444 11/23/2016 13:97
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117646265 08/22/2016 13.85
001-265-510 UTILITIES 117646265 11/21/2016 15.05
001-265-510 UTILITIES 126366509 05/24/2016 13:5%
001-265-510 UTILITIES 126366509 11/22/2016 14.52
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Numbexr Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 ENTERGY 171502 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1170 90.43
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 06/15/2016 13.88
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 07/14/2016 15.45
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 08/12/2016 14.81
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 09/13/2016 15.10
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 10/12/2016 15.91
001-265-510 UTILITIES 128258225 11/11/2161 15.28
001 SPECIALTY FUEL SERVICES, LLC 171503 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1171 641.03
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2053 11/18/2016 116.03
001-265-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2060 11/28/2016 525.00
001 STAMPS-A-MILLION 171504 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1172 65.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11798 11/11/2016 65.60
001 SHRED-IT USA - NEW YORK 171506 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1173 202.93
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121208364 11/15/2016 202:93
001 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURTS 171507 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1174 64,023.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-160-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 11/23/2016 44,154 .42
001-161-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 11/23/2016 19,869.23
001 MADISON COUNTY JOURNAL 171508 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1175 1,419.73
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-521 LEGAL AD 300046618 11/30/2016 375475
001-100-521 LEGAL AD 300046624 11/30/2016 61.66
001-100-521 LEGAL AD 300046641 11/30/2016 752.04
001-100-521 LEGAL AD 300046642 11/30/2016 230.28
001 DELTACOM, INC. 171510 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1176 2,827.49
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-152-502 INTERNET SERVICE 13529565 11/21/2016 2,827.49
001 FARMHAVEN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 171511 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1177 1,120.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS 11/28/2016 1,120.00
001 QUINN BUSINESS SERVICES 171515 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1178 962.01
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6817 11/17/2016 84.00
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6822 11/23/2016 825.01
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6826 11/30/2016 53.00
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 MS CHAPTER IAAO 171517 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1179 10.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-571 DUES - KAY PACE 11/29/2016 10.00
001 PEPPERBALL 171518 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1180 395.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-487 TRAINING-JOSH HARDY 11/29/2016 395.00
001-220-487 TRAINING-JEREMIAH THORNTON 11/29/2016
001 ANITA E WRAY 171519 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1181 5,870.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-102-455 COUNTY REGISTRAR 11/29/2016 2,124.00
001-102-460 ASSISTING ELECTION COMMISSIONE 11/29/2016 2,500.00
001-161-454 ATTENDING COURT 11/29/2016 976 .00
001-162-454 ATTENDING COURT 11/29/2016 270.00
001 ITC SYSTEMS 171520 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1182 1,485.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 113566 11/22/2016 1,485.90
001-152-544 COPY CARD SYSTEM 11/22/2016
001-152-544 CHANCERY LAND RECORDS 11/22/2016
001 METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC 171521 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1183 2,742.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date Pl Amount
001-152-544 SYMANTEC ANTI-VIRUS RENEWAL M22431 11/28/2016 2,742.50
001 DELTA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. 171523 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1184 740.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-101-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN119980 11/15/2016 200.00
001-121-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN119981 11/15/2016 540.00
001 OFFICE DEPOT INC 171524 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1185 436.41
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2006831441 11/16/2016 42.08
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9662063001 11/16/2016 7570
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9989390001 11/17/2016 48 .04
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9989553001 11/17/2016 43.83
001-160-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6526421001 11/03/2016 226.76
001 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 171525 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1186 1,;850.97
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3320745033 11/05/2016 782.76
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3320745035 11/05/2016 273.67
001-168-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3320745038 11/05/2016 536.54
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3321292073 11/12/2016 258.00
001 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTON 171526 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1187 15.98
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 305573 11/28/2016 15.98
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Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 171527 12/05/2016 11/29/2016 1188 32170
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 7258 11/28/2016 321.70
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 171559 12/05/2016 11/30/2016 1189 1337
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1537710836 11/23/2016 13.37
001 ENTERGY 171560 12/05/2016 11/30/2016 1190 1,875:76
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount